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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 U R Nikhitha Udayakumar K (FTHR) Mukaluvila 
Kizhakkethil, 

Thevalappuram, 
Neduvathoor, 

Thevalappuram, 
691507, Puthoor

  

2 18/01/2026 Adithya S Dileep Kumar V (FTHR) Pandarakkala 
Thekkathil, Kottathala, 
Neduvathoor, Vendar, 

691507, Kottathala

  

3 18/01/2026 RAMEES J JAMALUDEEN (FTHR) J J MANZIL, 
padinjattinkara, 

kottarakkara, E T C, 
691531, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

4 18/01/2026 Santhosh P Binu K (WIFE) Santhosh Bhavan, 
Kuzhimathicadu 

Kareepra, Kareepra, 
Kuzhimathicadu P O, 
691509, Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

5 18/01/2026 Akhil S Kumar Sunil Kumar V (FTHR) Geetha Bhavanam, 
Neeleswaram, 
Kottarakkara, 

Neeleswaram, 691505, 
Kottarakkara

  

6 18/01/2026 Sreesanth S Sunilkumar K (FTHR) Lathika Bhavanam, 
Edaikkidom, Kareepra, 

Edaikkidom P O, 
691505, Kottarakkara

  

7 18/01/2026 A B Ambadi Anilkumar S (FTHR) Karthika, Chowalloor, 
Kareepra, Edaikkidom P 
O, 691505, Kottarakkara

  

8 18/01/2026 Daewoo D P Deepakumari (MTHR) Sreemandiram, 
Edakkidom, Kareepra, 
Edakkidom, 691505, 

Kottarakkara

  

9 18/01/2026 Sreelekshmi S Sunilkumar K (FTHR) Lathika Bhavanam, 
Chowalloor, Kareepra, 

Edaikkidom P O, 
691505, Kottarakkara

  

10 18/01/2026 SOORYA B BIJU (FTHR) SOORYODAYAM, 
MUTTARA, 

ODANAVATTOM, 
MUTTARA, 691512, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

11 18/01/2026 Binesh Kumar B Binu R (FTHR) Kanjiramvila Veedu, 
Puliyamcolony, 

Valakom, Valakom, 
691532, Kottarakara

  

12 18/01/2026 Padmakumar B Deepakumari (WIFE) Sreemandiram, 
Edakkidom, Kareepra, 
Edakkidom, 691505, 

Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

13 18/01/2026 JEESON C BINU BINU C (FTHR) CHARUVILA  
VEEDU, KUNDARA 

KUZHIMATHICADU, 
KAREEPRA, 

KUZHIMATHICADU, 
691509, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

14 18/01/2026 Lali Thomas K K Thomas (HSBN) Neelamvila Puthen 
Veedu, Palanirappu, 

Melila, Chengamanadu, 
691557, Kottarakara

  

15 18/01/2026 Jose Baby Aleykutty Baby (MTHR) Valiyavila Bethel 
House, Valakom, 

Valakom, Valakom, 
691532, Kottarakara

  

16 18/01/2026 Milu M Baby Seby Abraham (HSBN) Neduvam Vayalil 
Padinjattathil, Valakom, 

Valakom, Valakom, 
691532, Kottarakara

  

17 18/01/2026 ANJANA R B RAJENDRABABU 
(FTHR)

RAJENDRA 
VILASAM, 

CHITHARA, 
MANCODE, 

CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

18 18/01/2026 ANUSHA AJAY Ajay Joseph (FTHR) Varnam house, 
BHARANIKKAV, 

KAREEPRA, 
KUZHIMATHICADU, 

691509, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

19 18/01/2026 Sneha Eappan Eappachan K C (FTHR) Puthen Bunglow, 
Neeleswaram, 
Kottarakkara, 

Neeleswaram, 691505, 
Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

20 18/01/2026 JINSON BINU BINU C (FTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
KUNDARA 

KUZHIMATHICADU, 
KAREEPRA, 

KUZHIMATHICADU, 
691509, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

21 18/01/2026 NANDANA S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
A (FTHR)

604, Anakottoor, 
Neduvathoor, 

Anakottoor, 691505, 
Kottarakara

  

22 18/01/2026 BINDU S PRASAD K (HSBN) RODU VILA VEEDU, 
EDAKKIDOM, 
KAREEPRA, 

EDAKKIDOM P O, 
691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

23 18/01/2026 AJIKUMAR G Gopalan (FTHR) Charuvila Melathil, 
Kareepra, Kareepra, 
Nellimukku, 691509, 

Kottarakkara

  

24 18/01/2026 PRASAD K BINDU S (WIFE) RODU VILA VEEDU, 
EDAKKIDOM, 
KAREEPRA, 

EDAKKIDOM, 691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

25 18/01/2026 Merin George Suja George (MTHR) Anugraha Bhavan, 
Kapiyarmukku, 

Valakom, Valakom, 
691532, Kottarakara

  

26 18/01/2026 Nimisha Saji Saji Thomas (FTHR) Edasseri kattil house, 
Mythri Nagar, 
kottarakkara, 
kottarakkara, 

kottarakkara, 691506, 
kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

27 18/01/2026 Nescy Vinod Lissy (MTHR) Pannoorkonathu 
Kooromvila Puthen 

Veedu, Kapiyar Mukku, 
Valakom, Valakom, 
691532, Kottarakara

  

28 18/01/2026 KEERTHANA ANIL Anilkumar (FTHR) Karthika, Edakkidom, 
Kareepra, Edakkidom, 
691505, Kottarakkara

  

29 18/01/2026 MOHANAN T Thankappan Achari 
(FTHR)

Karthika, Kareepra, 
Kareepra, Nellimukku, 
691509, Kottarakkara

  

30 18/01/2026 NOUSHAD A V SUNITHA NOUSHAD 
(WIFE)

1174 ZENITH VILLA, 
SAYIPPUMUKKU 

KUNDARA, 
KAREEPRA, 

KUZHIMATHICADU, 
691509, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

31 18/01/2026 BRIJI P THADATHIL  ALICE (MTHR) 1105, vilikelkumpara/ 
kottathala Junction, 

kottarakara/ 
Kalayapuram, 

Perumkulam, 691566, 
kottarakara Thaluk

  

32 18/01/2026 ABEL T JOHN JOHN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

ASHA BHAVAN, 
ROYAL NAGAR, 
KOTTARAKARA, 

PULAMON, 691531, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

33 18/01/2026 BADARUDEEN 
HANEEFA KUNJU 

LATHEEFA K (WIFE) SHAFI MANZIL, 
KUDICODU, 
KAREEPRA, 

NEDUMANCAVU P O, 
691509, KOLLAM

  

34 18/01/2026 Syamala Kumari Amma 
S 

Devaki Amma (FTHR) Sarathbhavan, 
Thevannoor, Valakam, 
Thevannoor, 691533, 
kOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

35 18/01/2026 Vasudevan P K Vilasini (WIFE) 406,Iravikottuputhen 
Veedu, Thamarakkudy, 
Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 

691560, Kottarakkara

  

36 18/01/2026 A R Thejas Rajesh kumar (FTHR) Rajesh Bhavan, vendar, 
puthoor, vendar, 

691507, kottarakara

  

37 18/01/2026 Sivananda S Sivakumar (FTHR) Thettivila Veedu, 
Vakkanadu, Kareepra, 
Vakkanadu, 691509, 

Kottarakkara

  

38 18/01/2026 Sreya S Sivakumar K (FTHR) Kunnumpurathu veedu, 
Vakkanadu, Kareepra, 
Vakkanadu, 691509, 

Kottarakkara

  

39 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASSAN B 

BADARUDEEN H 
KUNJU (FTHR)

SHAFI MANZIL, 
KUDIKKODU, 
KAREEPRA, 

NEDUMANCAVU P O, 
691509, KOLLAM

  

40 18/01/2026 Al Ameen Jalaludeen (FTHR) CharuvilaPuthen Veedu, 
Vakkanadu, Kareepra, 
Vakkanadu, 691509, 

Kottarakkara

  

41 18/01/2026 Anandhu s Suneesan b (FTHR) panayil veedu, plackodu, 
kottarakara, kadaikkodu, 

691505, kottarakara

  

42 18/01/2026 Rahul R Rajeev (FTHR) Vilayil Veedu, 
Vakkanadu, Kareepra, 
Vakkanadu, 691509, 

Kottarakkara

  

43 18/01/2026 Evan Thankachan Priji Priji Thankachan 
(FTHR)

Aiswarya, Neeleswaram, 
Kottarakkara, 

Neeleswaram, 691505, 
Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

44 18/01/2026 PRIYA SANTHOSH Freddy k sam (HSBN) PADINJATTEDATH, 
INCHAKADU, 

MYLOM, Mylom, 
691560, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

45 18/01/2026 Ali Hassan P Jasmine Niza J (WIFE) Darul Najath, 
Vakkanadu, Kareepra, 
Vakkanadu, 691509, 

Kottrakkara

  

46 18/01/2026 Adithyan.S Beena (MTHR) Anand Bhavan, 
Kuzhimathicad, 

Kareepra, 
Kuzhimathicad, 691509, 

Kottarakkara

  

47 18/01/2026 Anand.S Beena (MTHR) Anand Bhavan, 
Kuzhimathicad, 

Kareepra, 
Kuzhimathicad, 691509, 

Kottarakkara

  

48 18/01/2026 Thameema Yasmin R Ramla Beevi N (MTHR) RAMLA MANZIL 
PALLICKAL PO 

KOTTARAKARA, 
pallickal, MYLOM, 
pallickal, 691566, 

kottarakara

  

49 18/01/2026 Anoop S B Bhageerathi Amma 
(MTHR)

Thenookala Puthen 
Veedu, Neeleswaram, 

Kottarakara, 
Neeleswaram, 691505, 

Kottarakkara

  

50 18/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN K KUTTANACHARI 
(FTHR)

KALEEKAL HOUSE, 
PADINJATTINKARA, 
TEMPLE NAGAR-83, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

51 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIZAL 
SIRAJ 

SHAMEEJA BEEGUM 
(MTHR)

AFSAL DARUSALAM, 
THRIPPILAZHIKOM, 

KAREEPRA, 
THRIPPILAZHIKOM, 

691509, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

52 18/01/2026 Achuth Keshave Deepa Shibu (MTHR) 008/247, Achyutham, 
Kottarakkara, Mylom, 

Pulamon, 691531, 
Kottarakkara

  

53 18/01/2026 ANEESH THAMPY Thampy Mathew 
(FTHR)

Kaleekal House, 
Pulamon, Mylom, 
Pulamon, 691531, 

Kottarakara

  

54 18/01/2026 Muhammed Sabith H Hamsudheen (FTHR) Pottumadan vila veedu, 
Vakkanadu, Kareepra, 
Vakkanadu, 691509, 

Kottarakkara

  

55 18/01/2026 Avanthika r RENCHAN R (FTHR) 319 RAJANI 
MANDIRAM, 
KADAIKODU, 
KAREEPRA, 

KADAIKODU, 691505, 
KOTTARKKARA

  

56 18/01/2026 Adithyan Udayakumar (FTHR) Vilangara Kizhakkethil, 
Kulakkada East, 

Kulakkada, Kulakkada 
East, 691521, 
Kottarakkara

  

57 18/01/2026 Madhav S Shibu M (FTHR) Sheeja Vilasom, 
Kalappila, 

Odanavattom, Cheppra, 
691520, Kottarakkara

  

58 18/01/2026 SANDESH M BEENA S (MTHR) Sankeerthanam, 
Edakkidom, Kareepra, 
Edakkidom, 691505, 

Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

59 18/01/2026 BHAGYA CHOODAN 
S 

S Geetha Kumary 
(MTHR)

Chakkayil veedu, 
policodu, valakom, 
vayakkal, 691532, 

Kottarakkara

  

60 18/01/2026 SOORAJ M LEKHA R (MTHR) SOORAJ BHAVAN,K 
S NAGAR,A 93, 

PADINJATTINKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


